
 

 

Port Melbourne Bus Route – Stops and Times 
 

 

 

Morning Run 

Stop Number Time Stop details 

1 7:22m Bridge St between Princes St and Nott St 

2 7:27am Cnr Graham and Stokes 

3 7:28am Cnr Graham St and Clark St 

4 7:31am Cnr Beach St and Mariposa Pl 

5 7:36am Cnr Beaconsfield Pde and Johnston St  

6 7:40am Richardson St just prior to Victoria Ave 

7 7:41am Richardson St just prior to Kerferd Rd 

8 7:46am Richardson St just prior to Nimmo St 

9 7:49am Patterson St just prior to Fraser St 

10 7:50am Park St just prior to Mary St 

School 8:15am Brighton Grammar, New St (Junior School) 

School 8:20am Brighton Grammar, Outer Crescent (SS St Andrews end) 

School 8:25am Firbank Grammar School, Outer Crescent (Bus Zone) 



 

 

Port Melbourne Bus Route – Afternoon Stops and Times 
 

 
 

Afternoon Run 

Stop Number Time Stop details 

School 15:45pm New St facing North in Bus Bay 

1 16:10pm Park st just after Mary St  

2 16:12pm Paterson st just prior to Langridge St  

3 16:14pm Richardson st just after Nimmo St  

4 16:16pm Richardson st just prior to Kerferd Rd 

5 16:18pm Richardson St just prior to Victoria Ave 

6 16:22pm Cnr Rouse st and Johnston St 

7 16:27pm Cnr Graham and Stokes 

8 16:28pm Cnr Graham st and Clark St 

9 16:31pm Cnr Beach st and Mariposa Place 

10 16.39pm Bridge st between Princes st and Nott st 


	Port Melbourne Morning Run 2021_website
	Port Melbourne Afternoon Run 2021_website

